1
· HANDCRAFTED PLASTER LIGHT FIXTURES ·
The Harmony LED Plaster Recessed Light
Revolutionary Plaster light fixture, which allows a true seamless
and trimless installation. The fixtures are paintable using
standard paint and paint colors.
LED Lighting Engine High performance, low power LEDs provide
outstanding reliability, performance and color quality/consistency

Indicate desired optional
light diffuser/modifier
 Ordering Guide
 Additional Accessories
  FR= Frosted
  LS= Linear Spread
HWH= Honeycomb White
  SF= Soft Focus
  PR= Prismatic
HBL= Honeycomb Black
Optional Optics
Indicate desired optics
replacement  angle beam
24°
60°
				 3" Nonadjustable Downlight LED
 Project Information
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Your Logo / Info Here
www.lightandgr een.com
1-800-640-1907
CL2-9W
Holder Color Temperature
- - -
WH= White* 27K= 2700K
30K= 3000K*
Lens Holder
-
      FL= Flat
Indicate Lens Holder
Selection
Select Desired
Lamp Color
Select Desired
Temperature Color
Lamp
Module
Select Desired
Lamp Module
Beam
Spread
38°*
38°
Standard Beam
Spread Angle
-
PEQ0E    |    PEQ0    |    100% – 0.1%
Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem LED driver with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black dimming technology
35K= 3500K
BL= Black
-
* Standard